Submit Your Entry for the 2025 ITMF Awards: Deadline April 30

Published: January 10, 2025

ZÜRICH, Switzerland — January, 2025 — <u>The International Textile Manufacturers</u> <u>Federation (ITMF)</u> is excited to announce the launch of the **2025 ITMF Awards**. This year, there are three distinct categories open for applications:

- ITMF Sustainability & Innovation Award 2025
- ITMF International Cooperation Award 2025
- ITMF Start-up Award 2025

The deadline for submitting applications is **April 30, 2025**.

Winners of the ITMF Awards will be honored during the **ITMF Annual Conference 2025**, which will take place in **Yogyakarta**, **Indonesia**, on **April 24-25**, **2025**. Award recipients will also have the opportunity to present their winning projects at the conference.

For more information on the application process and to apply, visit the official ITMF Awards website: **ITMF Awards 2025.**

Founded in 1904, the ITMF is an international forum for the global textile and related industries. With a membership that spans over 40 countries, ITMF represents approximately 90% of global textile production, encompassing producers of fibers, textile machinery, chemicals, textiles, apparel, and home textiles.